
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 7 Wednesday 6 PM Bell Aircraft's Rosie the 
Riveter

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center David Faix

May 13 Tuesday 1 PM

Graycliff: Isabelle & Darwin 
Martin's Frank Lloyd Wright 
Designed House on Lake 

Erie

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Jessica Cross

May 13 Tuesday 10:30 AM
The Gardens at Murder 
Creek: Restoration and 

Biodiversity

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Dr. Kathleen Contrino



May 19 Monday 10 AM Buffum Street's Secrets Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Marla Bujnicki

May 28 Wednesday 12:45 PM Greeting Card-Making Class Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Cindy Solly

June 9 Monday 10 AM Rock On! Learn About Stones & Craft 
Your Own Bracelet!

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Jennifer Chowdhury

June 10 Tuesday 1 PM The History of the Herschell 
Spillman Motor Company

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center John Dumbrosky

June 20 Friday 10 AM
Pulitzer Prize Winning 

Photos and the Story Behind 
Them

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Theresa Wiater



June 25 Wednesday 6 PM Beat the Heat Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Pati Aine Guzinski

July 9 Wednesday 10 AM A Night Out on the Town Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center

Christine Campbell - 
Explore Buffalo

July 9 Wednesday 6 PM
WAVES: During WWII 

83,000 women enlisted in 
the WAVES program

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Shane Stephenson



July 14 Monday 10 AM Sparrows, Seeds, and 
Safety

Grand Island Golden Aging 
Center Pati Aine Guzinski


